JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: January 23, 2008 

Re: JP Morgan Account # 

Tel 
Fax 

Please wire One Hundred Twenty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Nine Dollars 
50/100 (5128,629.50) from the above account to: 

Bank name: 

ABA #: 

For credit to: 

Sun Trust Bank 
Jacksonville, FL 

Account name :Fli gh  Aircraft Services, Inc. 
Account #: 

Reference: JEGE Inc. Work Order # 7281